IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

REGIONAL
Center School: LaPorte
Date: 02/05/11 Signed
Tournament Director
103 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Josh Fuqua 9 34 1 Crown Point
2 Max Buckley 10 35 6 Valparaiso
3 Stevan Micic 9 37 3 Hanover Central
4 Josh Bottos 9 21 14 Lowell
112 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Paul Petrov 11 42 0 Hanover Central
2 Colton Saroff 11 29 5 Crown Point
3 Kaleb McCallum 12 39 4 John Glenn
4 Cody Dubich 12 20 12 New Prairie
119 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Trevor Burlison 10 25 8 Crown Point
2 Paul Shane 12 15 13 Portage
3 Chris Gallo 9 12 7 Valparaiso
4 Ryan Ishmael 10 30 15 John Glenn
125 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Julian Torres 10 26 9 Portage
2 Matt Harvey 12 27 5 Crown Point
3 Myles White 11 33 10 John Glenn

4 Kenny Smith 11 29 13 Michigan City



130 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Chad Miller
2 Cameron Halsted
3 Alex Rinehart
4 Alex Katsafaros

135 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Jake Fuqua
2 Chris Katsafaros
3 Luis Acuna
4 Kenny Hughes

140 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Jason Tsirtsis
2 Charlie Mavros
3 Chris Felske
4 Devann Biddle

145 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Eric Roach
2 Will Butz
3 Dalton Escobedo
4 Kye Stachowski

152 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Josh Flamme
2 Anthony Espinosa
3 Garrett Majchrzak
4 Tyler Scott
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160 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Anthony Quiroz
2 Dusty Schurg
3 Cody Strange
4 Alex Stewart

171 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Jeremy Crocker

2 Kyle Shrewsbury

3 Miguel Ibarra

4 Ryan Henke

189 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Brandon Bisping

2 Ryan Patterson

3 Matt Langbehn

4 Andrew Schroeder

215 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Tyler Kral
2 Jacob Erwin
3 Vince Fisher
4 Max Thode

285 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Logan Short
2 Josh Swope
3 Kyle Dalka
4 Scotty Pitrowski

Grade
11
10
12
12

Grade
11
12

12

Grade
12
11
10
11

Grade
11
12
12
12

Grade
11
11
11
11

Won
26
28
36
31

Won
26
29
20
21

Won
37
18
27
25

Won
35
27
14
19

Won
25
20
35
27

Lost

[(e N o))

Lost

20

Lost

14
11
12

Lost

11
12
21

Lost
11
13

(0]

School
Chesterton
Crown Point
John Glenn
LaPorte

School
Lowell
Crown Point
New Prairie
Valparaiso

School
Hanover Central
Lowell
Crown Point
Michigan City

School
Crown Point
Kankakee Valley
Portage
LaPorte

School
Knox
Crown Point
Kankakee Valley
Lowell



