IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT REGIONAL

Center School: LaPorte	<u> </u>					
Date: 02/05/11	Signed					
	Tournament Director					
103 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School		
Champion Josh Fuqua	9	34	1	Crown Point		
2 Max Buckley	10	35	6	Valparaiso		
3 Stevan Micic 4 Josh Bottos	9 9	37 21	3 14	Hanover Central Lowell		
	-					
112 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School		
Champion Paul Petrov 2 Colton Saroff	11 11	42 29	0 5	Hanover Central Crown Point		
3 Kaleb McCallum	12	39	4	John Glenn		
4 Cody Dubich	12	20	12	New Prairie		
119 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School		
Champion Trevor Burlison 2 Paul Shane	10 12	25 15	8	Crown Point		
3 Chris Gallo	9	15 12	13 7	Portage Valparaiso		
4 Ryan Ishmael	10	30	15	John Glenn		
125 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School		
Champion Julian Torres	10	26	9	Portage		
2 Matt Harvey 3 Myles White	12 11	27 33	5 10	Crown Point John Glenn		
4 Kenny Smith	11	33 29	13	Michigan City		

130 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Chad Miller 2 Cameron Halsted 3 Alex Rinehart 4 Alex Katsafaros	Grade 12 11 9	Won 24 29 27 18	Lost 3 6 6 14	School Valparaiso Crown Point New Prairie Chesterton
135 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Jake Fuqua 2 Chris Katsafaros 3 Luis Acuna 4 Kenny Hughes	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	23	1	Crown Point
	10	35	5	Chesterton
	12	21	3	Portage
	9	23	5	Lowell
140 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Jason Tsirtsis 2 Charlie Mavros 3 Chris Felske 4 Devann Biddle	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	34	0	Crown Point
	11	32	7	Lowell
	12	32	6	Michigan City
	12	23	6	Knox
145 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Eric Roach 2 Will Butz 3 Dalton Escobedo 4 Kye Stachowski	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	34	0	Crown Point
	12	21	7	Chesterton
	9	25	9	New Prairie
	11	21	17	LaPorte
152 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Josh Flamme 2 Anthony Espinosa 3 Garrett Majchrzak 4 Tyler Scott	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	31	1	Crown Point
	12	29	9	Portage
	10	19	8	Knox
	9	24	16	Hanover Central

160 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Anthony Quiroz 2 Dusty Schurg 3 Cody Strange 4 Alex Stewart	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	26	0	Chesterton
	10	28	6	Crown Point
	12	36	7	John Glenn
	12	31	9	LaPorte
171 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Jeremy Crocker 2 Kyle Shrewsbury 3 Miguel Ibarra 4 Ryan Henke	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	26	3	Lowell
	12	29	5	Crown Point
	9	20	7	New Prairie
	12	21	20	Valparaiso
189 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Brandon Bisping 2 Ryan Patterson 3 Matt Langbehn 4 Andrew Schroeder	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	37	5	Hanover Central
	11	18	14	Lowell
	10	27	11	Crown Point
	11	25	12	Michigan City
215 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Tyler Kral 2 Jacob Erwin 3 Vince Fisher 4 Max Thode	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	35	0	Crown Point
	12	27	11	Kankakee Valley
	12	14	12	Portage
	12	19	21	LaPorte
285 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Logan Short 2 Josh Swope 3 Kyle Dalka 4 Scotty Pitrowski	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	25	11	Knox
	11	20	13	Crown Point
	11	35	8	Kankakee Valley
	11	27	8	Lowell